Usb Bellekler

i -

KIOKIA
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Uriin

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665064GG4

Patriot Rage R550 USB 3.2 Type-C 256GB
Flash Bellek (PE256GR550DSAD)

Patriot USB Rage Lite 256GB USB 3.2 Flash
Bellek (PEF256GRLB32U)

64 USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYH USB BELLEK
LU301K064GG4

64GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU202W064GG4

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO64GG4

Marka

Kioxia

Patriot

Patriot

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

11,55 USD

19,85 USD

21,00 USD

6,30 USD

6,30 USD

9,45 USD



